
Crafted Crusts

Between the Buns

MENU
POOL BAR 
ZING Simply Margherita 

Fresh basil, house made tomato sauce, Mozzarella

Pizza Frutti Di Mare
Prawns, calamari, green shell mussels, basil,
house made tomato sauce, mozzarella 

Italian Job 
Pepperoni, Phuket style spicy sausage, bacon, mozzarella,
tomato sauce, Thai chili oil, parmesan

Pizza ai Fungi 
Roasted local mushroom, house made tomato sauce,
Truffle oil arugula, parmesan

Burrata Pizza
Burrata, Cherry tomatoes, house-made tomato sauce,
arugula, shaved parmesan 

Sweet Escape
Mango Sticky Rice
Traditional Thai dessert made with glutinous rice,
fresh mango and coconut milk, sesame.
 

Phuket Island Fruit Platter 
A selection of Local seasonal fruits

Thai Key Lime Tart 
Meringue, seasonal berries, vanilla crumble 

Wellness Bites 

Crunchy Pleasures

Healthy Acai berries Bowl 
Acai berries, seasonal berries, mango, banana,
coconut chips, chia, almond slivers
 
Greek Salad
Tomato, Bell Pepper, Onion, Black olive,
cucumber, feta, zesty lemon dressing

Farmer's Healthy Salad
Quinoa, mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, avocado,
mango, radish, edamame, pumpkin seeds, vinaigrette Dressing 

Caesar Salad
 Romaine lettuce, focaccia Croutons, Parmesan snow, 
Bacon drizzled with Caesar dressing

Cajun Chicken Skewers
Marinated with Cajun spices chicken served with garlic aioli.     

Chick & Fries
Chicken nuggets with fries

Samosa
Crispy vegetable samosa served with tamarind
chutney and mint sauce

Vegetable Spring Roll
Crispy fried spring roll stuffed with vegetable
served with plum sauce.

Andaman Fish & Chips
Battered Fish Fillet, Fries, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Wedges

Cheesy Fries 
Aged cheddar cheese sauce, truffle oil, fried garlic 

240

270

250

270

230

310

380

360

360

440

450

360

320

270

280

220

190

210

180

250

220

280

190

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL

ANDAMAN FISH & CHIPS

BURRATA PIZZA

THAI KEY LIME TART

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% goverment taxPlease inform your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

CONTAINS
BEEF 

CHILLI SEAFOOD VEGETABLE NUTS GLUTEN DAIRY BEST 
SELLER

LOCAL PHUKET 
DISH

Pork

Wagyu Beef Burger
Brioche bun, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato,
caramelized onion, sautéed Mushroom, Mustard Mayo 

Korean Fried chicken burger 
Brioche bun, kimchi, Gochujang mayo,
lettuce, Honey sriracha glaze 

Bombay Burger
Vegetable Masala Patty, Topped with cheese,
Tamarind sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

Ham & cheese Ciabatta
House made ciabatta, smoked Ham,
Swiss cheese, mustard mayo

Smoked Salmon Bagel
Toasted Sesame Bagel, Cream cheese,
Dill, Smoked salmon, caperberries  

RECOMMEND



Water
Crystal Water
San Pellegrino Sparkling (Small)
San Pellegrino Sparkling (Large)

90

149

229

Soft Drinks
Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, 
Fanta Orange, Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Tonic Water

90

Frozen Slushy
Strawberry, Mango, Passionfruit, Peach

Ice-Cream Milkshake
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry 

110

Fresh Juices
Fresh Young Coconut, Watermelon,
Pineapple, Lime

160

110

Beer
Chang 
Tiger 
Heineken

Singha 

Corona

135

140

210

140

250

Chilled Juices
Apple, Orange, Mango,
Pineapple, Coconut

100

 
Belleville Brut France
Martini Prosecco D.O.C. 

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

Wine & Champagne

270 / 1300
 /2200

 
Eclipse Shiraz Cabernet 
Oxford Merlot

Red Wine
270 / 1300
310 / 1500

270 / 1300
310 / 1500 

Eclipse Chardonnay
Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc

White Wine

Glass / Bottle

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% goverment taxPlease inform your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

Vodka, vanilla, passionfruit, orange,
lime, orange bitters

Zing ‘Star Martini 299

Midori melon, coconut rum,
pineapple, cream, coconut milk

Pool Splice 320
Gin, sweet vermouth, strawberry, basil,
lime, red fruit grenadine, chocolate bitters

The Summer Smash 320

White rum, southern comfort,
dark rum, mango, peach, lime

Mango Groove 299
Vodka, coconut rum, blue curacao,
coconut, pineapple, orgeat, lime

Aloha! 1957 299
Rum, coconut liquor, lime juice, sugar 
syrup, pineapple juice, coconut milk

Pina Colada 290
Rum, mint leave, fresh lime, 
sugar syrup, soda

Mojito 290
Tequila, trip sec, lime juice, sugar syrup

Margarita 290

290
Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda, lemon

Tom Collins

Gin, lime juice, honey

Bee's Knees 290

Dark rum, lime juice, sugar, ginger ale

Dark 'N' Stormy 290
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime juice

Cosmopolitan 290
White rum, dark rum,
orange curaçao, orgeat, lime, bitter

Maitai 290

SIGNATURE

COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

Mocktails
Candy Apple Crush
Apple, caramel, lime, ginger ale

Minty Crush
Mint, lime, honey

The Blushed
Strawberry, cranberry, lime, red fruit grenadine, soda

Mango – Coco
Mango, coconut, vanilla, coconut milk

190

190

190

190


