ZING POOL BAR MENU

Wellness Bites

Healthy Acai berries Bowl & & Acai berries, seasonal berries, mango, banana, coconut chips, chia, almond slivers
Greek Salad () Tomato, Bell Pepper, Onion, Black olive, cucumber, feta, zesty lemon dressing

Farmer's Healthy Salad 🦃 🖉
Quinoa, mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, avocado,
mango, radish, edamame, pumpkin seeds, vinaigrette Dressing
Caesar Salad

Romaine lettuce, focaccia Croutons, Parmesan snow,
Bacon drizzled with Caesar dressing

Cajun Chicken Skewers	
Marinated with Caiun spices chicken served with garlic aioli.	

Crunchy Pleasures

Chick & Fries Chicken nuggets with fries
Samosa 💆 🚱
Crispy vegetable samosa served with tamarin
chutney and mint sauce

,	
Vegetable Spring Roll	
Crispy fried apring rall stuffed with year	x a t a la l a

Crispy fried spring roll stuffed with vegetable served with plum sauce.

Andaman Fish & Chips 💆 🗐
Battered Fish Fillet, Fries, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Wedges
Cheesy Fries 🖾 🂆

Aged cheddar cheese sauce, truffle oil, fried garlic



















240

270

250

270

230

180

250

220

280

Crafted Crusts Simply Marcharita 🕅 🕸 🖾

Simply Margherita 🗒 🏝 🐨 Fresh basil, house made tomato sauce, Mozzarella	310
Pizza Frutti Di Mare	380
Italian Job	360

Pizza ai Fungi 🖫 🏙 🏟	360
Roasted local mushroom, house made tomato sauce,	
Truffle oil arugula, parmesan	

Burrata Pizza 🗒 🏙	440
Burrata, Cherry tomatoes, house-made tomato sauce,	
arugula, shaved parmesan	

Between the Buns

Wagyu Beef Burger 🖫 🌉	450
Brioche bun, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato,	
caramelized onion sautéed Mushroom Mustard Mayo	

Korean Fried chicken burger 🗒 🎍 🌛	360
Brioche bun, kimchi, Gochujang mayo,	
lettuce. Honev sriracha glaze	

record of the second grade	
Bombay Burger 🖺 🎍 💮	320
Vegetable Masala Patty, Topped with cheese,	
Tamarind sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion	

Ham & cheese Ciabatta 🖫 🂆	270
House made ciabatta, smoked Ham,	
Swiss cheese, mustard mayo	

Smoked Salmon Bagel 🗒 🎍 😏	280
Toasted Sesame Bagel, Cream cheese,	
Dill Smoked salmon caperherries	

Sweet Escape

Mango Sticky Rice 🖫 🖉	220
Traditional Thai dessert made with glutinous rice,	
fresh mango and coconut milk, sesame.	

Phuket Island Fruit Platter 🏟	190
A selection of Local seasonal fruits	

210

hai Key Lime Tart 🗒 峰 🧳	
eringue, seasonal berries, vanilla crumble	



COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS



Zing 'Star Martini

Vodka, vanilla, passionfruit, orange, lime, orange bitters



320

Pool Splice pineapple, cream, coconut milk

Mango Groove

229

White rum, southern comfort, dark rum, mango, peach, lime



The Summer Smash 320 Gin, sweet vermouth, strawberry, basil, lime, red fruit grenadine, chocolate bitters

Aloha! 1957

Vodka, coconut rum, blue curacao, coconut, pineapple, orgeat, lime



Pina Colada Rum, coconut liquor, lime juice, sugar syrup, pineapple juice, coconut milk



Cosmopolitan 290 Vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime juice



Maitai White rum, dark rum, orange curaçao, orgeat, lime, bitter



Dark 'N' Stormy Dark rum, lime juice, sugar, ginger ale



290



Mojito 290 Rum, mint leave, fresh lime, sugar syrup, soda



Bee's Knees



Margarita Tequila, trip sec, lime juice, sugar syrup

Mocktails

Candy Apple Crush Apple, caramel, lime, ginger ale	190
Minty Crush Mint, lime, honey	190
The Blushed Strawberry, cranberry, lime, red fruit grenadine, soda	190
Mango – Coco Mango, coconut, vanilla, coconut milk	190
Chilled Juices	
Apple, Orange, Mango,	100
Pineapple, Coconut	
Water	
Crystal Water	90
San Pellegrino Sparkling (Small)	149

San Pellegrino Sparkling (Large)

299

Soft Drinks	90
Coke, Coke Light, Sprite,	
Fanta Orange, Ginger Ale	
Soda Water	
Tonic Water	
Frozen Slushy Strawberry, Mango, Passionfruit, Peach	110
Fresh Juices Fresh Young Coconut, Watermelon, Pineapple, Lime	160
Ice-Cream Milkshake Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry	110

135	Singha	140
140	Corona	250
210		
	140	140 Corona

Wine & Champagne	Glass / Bottle
Sparkling Wine & Champagne	
Belleville Brut France Martini Prosecco D.O.C.	270 / 1300 /2200
Red Wine	
Eclipse Shiraz Cabernet Oxford Merlot	270 / 1300 310 / 1500
White Wine	
Eclipse Chardonnay Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc	270 / 1300 310 / 1500